Qty NEMA
Type
SMART500RT1U 500/300 14/4 120 6 5-15R
SMART750RM1U 750/450 24/7 120 6 5-15R
SMART1000RM1U 1000/640 25/10 120 6 5-15R
SMART1000RM2U 1000/700 21/9 120 6 5-15R
SMART1500RM2U 1500/1000 25/10 120 8 5-15R
SMART1500RMXL2Ua 1500/1000 25/10+ 120 8 5-15R
SMART2200RMXL2U 2200/1600 20/8+ 120 8 6 (5-15R)
2 (5-15/20R)
SMART2600RM2U 2600/2100 14/6+ 120 9
6 (5-15R)
2 (5-15/20R)
1 (L5-30R)
SMART3000RM2U 3000/2250 13/4+ 120 9
6 (5-15R)
2 (5-15/20R)
1 (L5-30R)
SMART5000RT3U
(with 1 battery pack) 5000/4000 38/16+ 208 (in)
208 & 120 (out) 14
10 (5-15R)
2 (5-15/20R)
1 (L6-30R)
1 (L14-30R)
SMART5000RT3UXR
(with 2 battery pack) 5000/4000 90/39+ 208 (in)
208 & 120 (out) 14
10 (5-15R)
2 (5-15/20R)
1 (L6-30R)
1 (L14-30R)
SMART5000TEL3U 5000/3750 24/10
208 (in)
208 & 120 (out)
(400VA
@120max out)